victoria @ albert’

volcanic limestone baths
Top view
151Tmm
59"
802mm
315/8"
A
J 802mm .
/ 315/8" Front view
4 401mm
153"
Jctoria @ albert - 659mm__|
1369mm this side 26"
537/8"
Side view
cUPC label
below overflow
600mm Section BB
235/" Shown with 535“2'“
K51 waste kit 21
1365mm
533%"
Section AA
755mm
293"
2
437mm
17"
‘ ’ *All measurements subject to +/-5% tolerance

I = 1511Tmm/59'/" :
ilbsi \

802mm / 315/8" /
= 600mm / 235%/s"

H
I

(/) @608 @50% Us gal

10"

% Massachusetts Code: Approved c €
CUPClisting by IAPMO: File No, 65
\ CUPC listing by IAPMO: File No. 6574 VA/1181/09/Jan19

C ®

.dwg | .dxf | .skp www.vandabaths.com



